
ARKANSAS ST.
RED WOLVES

2025 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT                
Sat, Aug 30	 vs SE Missouri State
Sat, Sep 6	 at Arkansas
Sat, Sep 13	 vs Iowa State
Sat, Sep 20	 at Kennesaw State
Sat, Sep 27	 at UL Monroe
Sat, Oct 4	 vs Texas State
Tue, Oct 14	 at South Alabama
Sat, Oct 25	 vs Georgia Southern
Sat, Nov 1	 at Troy
Sat, Nov 8	 vs Southern Miss
Thu, Nov 20	 vs Louisiana
Sat, Nov 29	 at App State


